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EXECUTIVE OFFICES 
P.O. Box 980, Enfield, NS B2T 1R6 Canada 
Telephone: 1-902-873-7800 
Fax: 1-902-873-6580   
Website: www.canjet.com 

Reservations Centre: 1-800-809-7777
Always open 24 hours a day/7 days a week 

Group Reservations: 1-506-547-7020
Ask for the Groups Department 1-800-809-7777

Hours (AST):
0800 - 2000, Mon - Fri  

CUSTOMER CARE 
1850 Vanier Blvd, Suite 200, Bathurst, NB E2A 7B7 
Telephone: 1-866-447-7000 
Fax: 506-547-7017 
Email: customer.care@canjet.com 

SALES OFFICES 
Atlantic Canada 902-873-7882 

Toronto, Central and Western Ontario 1-888-527-9311 

Ottawa and Quebec 1-877-588-5401 

Western Canada 1-403-335-3811 

New York 1-718-505-7494  
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New Year’s Day Sun Jan 1 Mon Jan 1 Tue Jan 1
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - USA Mon Jan 16 Mon Jan 15 Mon Jan 21
Valentine’s Day Tue Feb 14 Wed Feb 14 Thu Feb 14
Presidents’ Day - USA Mon Feb 20 Mon Feb 19 Mon Feb 18
ST. Patrick’s Day Fri Mar 17 Sat Mar 17 Sun Mar 17
Passover, begins at sunset Wed Apr 12 Mon Apr 2 Sat Apr 19
Good Friday Fri Apr 14 Fri Apr 6 Fri Mar 21
Easter Sunday Sun Apr 16 Sun Apr 8 Sun Mar 23
Secretaries Day Wed Apr 26 Wed Apr 25 Wed Apr 23
Mother’s Day Sun May 14 Sun May 13 Sun May 11
Victoria Day - Canada Mon May 22 Mon May 21 Mon May 19
Memorial Day - USA Mon May 29 Mon May 28 Mon May 26
Shavuot, begins at sunset Thu Jun 1 Tue May 22 Sun Jun 8
Flag Day - USA Wed Jun 14 Thu Jun 14 Fri Jun 14
Father’s Day Sun Jun 18 Sun Jun 17 Sun Jun 15
Saint Jean Baptiste Day - Quebec Sat Jun 24 Mon Jun 25 Tue Jun 24
Canada Day Sat Jul 1 Sun Jul 1 Tue Jul 1
Independence Day - USA Tue Jul 4 Wed Jul 4 Fri Jul 4
Civic Holiday - Canada Mon Aug 7 Tue Aug 6 Thu Aug 4
Labour/Labor Day Mon Sep 4 Mon Sep 3 Mon Sep 1
Rosh Hashanah, begins at sunset Fri Sep 22 Wed Sep 12 Mon Sep 29
Yom Kippur, begins at sunset Sun Oct 1 Fri Sep 21 Wed Oct 8
Columbus Day - USA Mon Oct 9 Mon Oct 8 Mon Oct 13
Canadian Thanksgiving Mon Oct 9 Mon Oct 8 Mon Oct 13
Halloween Tue Oct 31 Wed Oct 31 Fri Oct 31
Remembrance/Veterans Day Sat Nov 11 Sun Nov 11 Tue Nov 11
American Thanksgiving Thu Nov 23 Thu Nov 22 Thu Nov 27
Hanukkah, begins at sunset Sat Dec 15 Tue Dec 4 Sun Dec 21
Christmas Day Mon Dec 25 Tue Dec 25 Thu Dec 25
Boxing Day - Canada Tue Dec 26 Wed Dec 26 Fri Dec 26
New Year’s Eve Sun Dec 31 Mon Dec 31 Wed Dec 31

HOLIDAYS
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